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Air Cooled 225 kg  No. of cubes 22500

Water Cooled 205 kg  No. of cubes 20500

Technical Features

24 Hour Ice Production -  10°/10° C

Warranty

Voltage

Technology and Certifications

230/50/1 standard version

Certified ISO 9001:2008

TOTAL QUALITY

GEPRUFTE
SICHERMEIT

225 kg Modular Cube
SV205
Other models in this range: SV145 - SV225 - SV325 - SV395 - SV545

• Electronic control
• Stainless steel bodywork - scotch brite
• Air or water cooled
• Vertical pump
• Vertical evaporator
• Built-in cleaning system
• Easily accessible components
• Low power and water consumption
• Reduced dimensions
• Refrigerant R404A

SIMAG FAR EAST
Singapore Office
Tel. ++65 6738 5393
e-mail: scotsman@scotsman.com.sg 

MILANO OFFICE
Sales Dept.
Tel. +39 02 93900215
e-mail: sales@simag.it
Service Dept.
Tel. +39 02 93960357
e-mail: service@simag.it www.simag.it

2  years warranty on components

565 mm

614 mm

660 mm

10 g

24 mm

22x22 mm
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SV 205 AS

SV 205 AS 1050
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890

1100 264

264
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Voltage Refrigerant
Power Input

Watt

230/50/1

SV 205 WS 230/50/1

220-240/60/1

SV 205 WS 220-240/60/1

R404A

R404A

R404A

R404A

Refrigerant
charge

0,800

0,600

0,600

0,700

Fuse
Amp

16

16

16

16

Water
Consumption

lt/h

Net 
Weight

kg

Shipping 
Weight

kg

80

80

80

80

Specifications and design are subject
 to change without notice

225 kg Modular Cube
SV205
Other models in this range: SV145 - SV225 - SV325 - SV395 - SV545

Operating Limits 
MaximumMinimum

Air Temperatures

Water Temperatures

Water Pressure

Electrical Voltage

10°C

5° C

14 psi
1 bar

-10%

38°C

35°C

70 psi
5 bar

+10%
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152 mm 565 mm 614 mm152 mm

Cord set
Potable water inlet

3/4” GAS
Water drain ø20 mm

Water inlet - water cooled only
3/4” GAS

Water drain - water cooled only
3/4” GAS
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